
ATL ANTIC COLLEC TION

TEQUESTA GRAND
4 Bedrooms / 3.5 Baths / Flex Room / Covered Lanai / 2-Car Garage

Elevation CElevation BElevation A

OPT CABANA BATH 49 S.F.
OPT CASITA  364 S.F.

TOTAL LIVING AREA 3,384 S.F.
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ENTRY 62 S.F.
LANAI 797 S.F.

TOTAL  4,786 S.F.
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BATH W/ GARDEN TUB
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OPTIONAL CABANA BATH

OPTIONAL ELEVATION B & C

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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STANDARD FLOOR PLAN

OPTIONAL CASITAOPTIONAL OUTDOOR KITCHEN

OPTIONAL DEN ILO FLEX

OPTIONAL ALTERNATE MASTER
BATH W/ GARDEN TUB

OPTIONAL ENSUITE BATHS

OPTIONAL CABANA BATH

OPTIONAL ELEVATION B & C

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

MODEL WL-60-164
3091

543
293

62
797

4786
49

364

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
1 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL
OPT CABANA BATH
OPT CASITA

BEDROOM
12’5” x 13’0”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
ENTRY
10’ CEILING

LINEN

GRAND FLOOR PLAN

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

MODEL WL-60-164
TEQUESTA GRAND

GRAND
3384

543
62

797
4786

49
364

TOTAL LIVING AREA W/ ENSUITE
ILO 1 CAR GARAGE (GRAND)
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COVERED LANAI
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OPT CABANA BATH
OPT CASITA

OPT.
DOOR
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10’ CEILING
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20’4” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING
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10’ CEILING DINING
12’1” x 13’11”
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12’ CEILING

DEN
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12’5” x 13’0”

10’ CEILING
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11’10” x 13’11”

10’ CEILING

CASITA
12’2” x 15’11”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’5” x 13’0”

10’ CEILING

LANAI
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12’ CEILING

LANAI
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12’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
9’6” x 13’11”
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9’6” x 13’11”

12’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
9’6” x 13’11”

12’ CEILING
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12’ CEILING

LANAI
28’4” x 17’4”

12’ CEILING

LANAI
28’4” x 17’4”
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STANDARD FLOOR PLAN

OPTIONAL CASITAOPTIONAL OUTDOOR KITCHEN

OPTIONAL DEN ILO FLEX

OPTIONAL ALTERNATE MASTER
BATH W/ GARDEN TUB

OPTIONAL ENSUITE BATHS

OPTIONAL CABANA BATH

OPTIONAL ELEVATION B & C

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

MODEL WL-60-164
3091

543
293

62
797

4786
49

364

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
1 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL
OPT CABANA BATH
OPT CASITA

BEDROOM
12’5” x 13’0”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
ENTRY
10’ CEILING

LINEN

GRAND FLOOR PLAN
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